Model No.
680.84973
0
€
Save This Manuat For Future Reference
CAUTION: Read rules for safe operation and instructions carefu[ty
SoW by SEARS, ROEBUCK AND CO., Chica_o, IL 60179 U.S.A
IMPORTANT SAFETY INSTRUCTIONS

PARTS°REPLACEDAMAGE CORDS,
NOTE:
FORINSTRUCTIONSON "HOW TO ORDERREPAIRPARTS"
SEEPAGE 12_
6\
MODEL 680 84973 EXTERNAL/v_ACHINE PARTS
O_ 64__
__.L. 71 72 73 74
62B _70
63
_------- 76
84 _77
86
85
87
7A
80
75
96E
96E
96C 96B
MODEL.680 84973 • INTERNAL MACHINE PARTS
KEY
60
61
62
62 A
62 B
63
64
65
67
67 A
68
69
70
71
72
73
'74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
B6
B7
8B
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
96 A
96 B
96 C
96 D
96 E
97
PART NO. PART NAME
131418 Motor Cover
011483 Self Tapping Screw
280324 Brush Holder Assy
460104 Brush